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	SESSION 7 AGENDA: CONNECTING ACTIVITIES

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



Friday, July 10th, 4:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
&
Saturday, July 11th, 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
[bookmark: _GoBack]4301 Connecticut Avenue NW, Suite 100
Friday

	4:00

4:20

5:00









6:30
	Community Involvement Review (Finish Video Testimonies)

Resources Review

Accessible Transportation (National & Local) 
Bryna Helfer
Director of Public Engagement 
US Department of Transportation 
&
Frank Roth 
Director
Office of Eligibility Certification & Outreach Dept of Access Services
Washington Metropolitan Area Transit Authority (WMATA) 

Dinner (Finish Video Testimonies)


	7:00

8:00

8:30 
	Testimony Evaluations 

Long-term Project Work

Adjourn 
 

	
	











Saturday
	
	

	9:00

9:15


10:00



	Breakfast & Complete Reimbursements

Impact of Letters Discussion 
Suzanne Ripley & Sherri Coles

Fair Housing Policies & Programs
Sonia Gutierrez 
Fair Housing Program Coordinator 
D.C. Department of Housing and Community Development


	11:30 
	Long-term Project Work 


	12:00 
	Lunch

	
12:30

	
Impact of Letters Activity 

	 2:30

 2:45


 3:15
  
 4:00

 5:00

  
  
     
	Cookie Break

Social Security Discussion
Dana Fink	

Boards & Commissions Discussion

Review Game

Adjourn 
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